
Cross-Country Skiing

Ladies 1.4 km Sprint Free

Results Bracket

SUN  25 JAN 2015

Start Time 12:00

Sporting Centre FIS Strbske Pleso

25 JAN 2015 / Strbske Pleso (SVK) / 3145 Timing and Results provided by

CCW601000_75D 6.0 Report Created   TUE 27 JAN 2015 18:49 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate VODRAZKA Jakub (CZE)

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate HECICO Emil (ROU)

Assistant TD Nat. DURCO Peter (SVK)

Chief of Competition SERFEL Michal (SVK)

Name: Sprint

Height Difference (HD): 22 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 17 m

Total Climb (TC): 42 m

Length of Lap: 1400 m

Number of Laps: 1

Quarterfinal Semifinal Final

Heat 1 12:00:00 3:22.06
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MARCISZ E. (POL)

YEATON J. (AUS)

MARCISZ M. (POL)

MORDASKA J. (POL)

KVARATSKHELIA L. (RUS)

CARLEN C. (SUI)

0.00

+1.93

+2.70

+4.12

+4.98

+17.17

Heat 2 12:05:00 3:23.09
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VASILIEVA L. (RUS)

SLONOVA A. (KAZ)

SERDYUK K. (UKR)

KARKINA V. (RUS)

OSSIPOVA T. (KAZ)

TAKIZAWA K. (JPN)

0.00

+0.71

+1.20

+1.58

+7.73

+22.35

Heat 3 12:10:00 3:21.32
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SCHUETZOVA S. (CZE)

NURMI L. (FIN)

PAJUNOJA M. (FIN)

USATOVA O. (RUS)

DEVAUX J. (FRA)

KLACLOVA S. (CZE)

0.00

+0.07

+1.14

+1.95

+2.59

+7.96

LL

Heat 4 12:15:00 3:21.28
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POVOLIAEVA A. (RUS)

NIKOLAEVA S. (RUS)

STIFFLER T. (SUI)

LETOCHA U. (POL)

BEROUSKOVA K. (CZE)

SHATALOVA O. (UKR)

0.00

+0.59

+1.42

+1.87

+2.87

+19.24

Heat 5 12:20:00 3:20.87
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BUILLET M. (FRA)

GROHOVA K. (CZE)

ANTSYBOR M. (UKR)

KLEMENTOVA B. (SVK)

ROIVAS K. (FIN)

LANCHAKOVA V. (KAZ)

0.00

+0.48

+0.57

+10.36

+15.36

+39.23
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Heat 1 12:50:30 3:22.33

1

7

14

11

15

5

MARCISZ E. (POL)

SLONOVA A. (KAZ)

VASILIEVA L. (RUS)

YEATON J. (AUS)

PAJUNOJA M. (FIN)

SCHUETZOVA S. (CZE)

0.00

+0.93

+1.83

+3.36

+8.23

+17.36

Heat 2 12:56:00 3:18.56
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GROHOVA K. (CZE)

NURMI L. (FIN)

NIKOLAEVA S. (RUS)

BUILLET M. (FRA)

POVOLIAEVA A. (RUS)

ANTSYBOR M. (UKR)

0.00

+0.11

+0.13

+0.48

+0.75

+3.57
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LL

Final Heat 13:13:00 3:22.75
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SLONOVA A. (KAZ)

MARCISZ E. (POL)

NIKOLAEVA S. (RUS)

BUILLET M. (FRA)

GROHOVA K. (CZE)

NURMI L. (FIN)

0.00

+0.18

+0.42

+0.48

+3.97

+4.99

Progression rule

The best actual heat times are used to select who will advance from the 3rd and 4th places (Lucky Losers).

LEGEND
LL Lucky Loser PF Photo Finish
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